
Bezirksmeisterschaft II. Bezirk im Unterland

Benningen, 19. Januar 2008

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Björn Braner TSV Benningen
1:50

02
1:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Marco Niedermayer VfL Gemmrigheim
SS 4:2

51 Fr
1:20

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  8 2

3 Alexander Jakob VfL Neckargartach
Fr

SS 8:4

51
SS 8:4

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  16 1
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